Product Brochure
Spectrum Master™
Compact Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
MS2711E
9 kHz to 3 GHz
2
Anritsu Introduces its Next Generation Compact Spectrum Analyzer
The wireless communications market is rapidly growing as the telecommunications and defense

viewing control
15
Spectrum Master™ Ordering Information
Options
MS2711E Specifications
12 of 18 PN: 11410-00597  Rev. M MS2711E TDS
Ordering Information – Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Manuals (available at www.anritsu.com)
MS2711E Description
9 kHz to 3 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options
MS2711E-0008 Preamplifier
MS2711E-0020 Tracking Generator
MS2711E-0031 GPS Receiver (requires Antenna)
MS2711E-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter (requires External Power Sensor)
MS2711E-0029 Power Meter
MS2711E-0025 Interference Analyzer (Option 31 recommended)
MS2711E-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2711E-0444 EMF Measurements (requires Anritsu Isotropic Antenna)
MS2711E-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
MS2711E-0098 Standard Calibration (ANSI Z540-1-1994)
MS2711E-0099 Premium Calibration (ANSI Z540-1-1994) plus printed test data
Part Number Description
2000-1654-R Soft Carrying Case
2000-1691-R Stylus with Coiled Tether
2000-1797-R Touchscreen Protective Film, 8.4 in